TOLSEN

PARTS LIST

CONCRETE MIXER | 79958 79960

Part | Description QTY | Part| Description QTY
1 M8x20 outer hex bolt n 34 washer 1
2 spring washer8 30 35 6003-2Z bearing 2
3 flat washer8 30 36 transmission shaft 1
4 up drum 1 37 right pipe 1
5 M8X25 outer hex bolt 6 38 pulley 1
6 M8x10 screw 39 fixing board 1
7 M8 hex nut 17 40 V-ribbed belts 1
8 seal gasket 1 41 M8x60 screw 2
9 mixing blade 2 42 Cotter 5X40 4
1 lower drum 1 43 washer 24 4
12 gear ring 1 44 wheel 2
13 electrical box 1 45 triangle stand welding 1
14 | M10 hex nut 1 46 M8x70 outer hex bolt 4
15 spring washer10 1 47 lift handle 2
16 flat washer10 1 48 support frame groove 1
17 compression spring 1 49 Fan 1
18 round handwheel 1 50 motor base 1
19 M10x70outer hex bolt 1 51 M8x%30 outer hex bolt 2
20 | anglescale 1 52 circlip 30 1
21 Supporting bracket 2 53 pulley fixed welding 1
22 | elbow welding 1 54 6906-27 bearing 2
23 | upper-seal ring 1 55 Circlip 47 1
24 | 6206-2Z bearing 2 56 M8x25 inner hex bolt 3
25 | washer27 1 57 capacitor 1
26 | Grade 10.9M27x1.5 nut 1 58 motor 1
27 | lower-seal ring 1 59 motor guard 1
28 support welding 1 60 flat washer 5 6
29 | straight pin 5x45 1 61 M5X12 screw 6
30 | bevel geal 1 62 switch 1
31 geal cover 1 63 M3.5X16 screw 2
32 | M6X%X12 screw 2 64 cable joint 1
33 | circlip 65 power line 1




TOLSEN CONCRETE MIXER | 79958 79960




